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
with a view. Just $219,000. Call Sandra Nairn®.
92-2-537
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Townhome Includes galley kitchen,
electronic air cleaner, central air, gas
fireplace and garage. Almost new for just
$142,000. Call Don Hearn". 93-2-164
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=% with walkout basement, oak kitchen, main floor

-------
,,,,,

=-==% laundry, family room with fireplace. Call Larry
Barnstaple® for all the details. 92-2-128
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22 ACRES NEAR TOWN EN HOUSE - 14 CROMBIE P
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sq. ft. dream
home features cathedral ceilings, skylights,
greenhouse kitchen, a main floor family room,
indoor garden, gazebo and 2 1/2 car garage.
Call for more information. 93-2-528

1891, 5 bedrooms, 2 baths, upg farm kitchen,
sunroom and deck, 100 acres of loam with 3 barns,
everything A-1, one hour from Georgetown.

$239,900. Call Kim Rollings®. 92-2-201

Features Calh[':}dfal' Celllng and 'II'EDIHCE'. Updaled Wooded acreage on 6th. Line with well maintained Sunday March 7th, 1-4 p.m. Quiet court
and well maintained. New broadloom, new | = B

kitchen, new shingles. Great 4*bedronm home bonus! Spring possession. Book your appointment =% inground pool. Drop in. Call Evelyn
offered at $194,900. Tom Comery*.  92-2-425 f 1 <oon. Call Carol McMurray”. 93-2-117 | Henderson®. 93-2-175

house and shop. Cozy in-law suite is an added | location, ideal for young family, many upgrades,
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$245.900.00. Delightful 2 storey home features oak
staircase. separate LR & DR. dinette adjoining
kitchen work area, main fir. laundry, main fir. fam.
rm. all brick fpl. bstm professionally finished with
Sth bdrm, central air, air cleaner. For further
- information. contact Nick Lorito". 93-2-119

B o e e R

3 bedroom brick & wood sidesplit with fireplace in
rec room, inground pool & mature landscaping.
Asking only $179,000. Call Bill Henderson® (Res.

877-5638). 93-2-161

TN — | . o w Great home for the young executive. Main
Wonderful home with character on large lot. Many 4 bdrm detached bungalow, maintenance free brick |~} floor family room, laundry, den or office,
upgrades with a second home on the property to | § home with full basement and 4pc ensuite and § 4 |arge eat-in kitchen. Very large lot. All for
help with the mortgage. Call Cathy Perego® to fireplace in master bdrm. Call for more infgrmzatiog. 1 under $270.000. Rod Presswood®. 92-2-520

93-2-177 3-2-14 ' -
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THINKING OF SELLING?

This voucher entitles a residential owner to one market evaluation by an
A.F. JOHNSON ASSOCIATE to be performed at no cost or obligation to the owner.

Produce this voucher or call for an appointment. Subject to some location & policy restrictions.

JUST CALL 877-5165

NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERTIES ALREADY LISTEDFORSALE_______ 4"/ | Counts

-"'"-_""'h-—

ﬁ

el

"—-.-“.

___'_.d——-'-li"-'-"l-_‘_h__,
— =
Vy W wl 1. P By
" iy I. ’ "
P e . oo e ¥l ]
- y o i . r L}
¥

Performance

™

Counts i = A
= L — . - — t‘\-. o o = . %
" g JREE | ' o . . ' . e ~~t.f 5, T FEEs W rs  #, W - . o ™ "':.r e g i y - S0 Y (A N
h 1‘ :. R . T: 1 ", i I.' v L] .i . * l:‘ ‘i- | -l"“‘II .":,,}' " ,-;!:‘.-T- -.‘l- - " _'i-"_. :-'1. _;hl - "i } i"- _.:1.' ._. L ,.l" oyl ..._"l' i l'.'l".'-' A ‘.l. .‘. LR -J': i _t,l .';'.. » =" -. '_ﬁ ' .. L} 1_ "".r

. L A e A O ¥ B Lk 4 e Ay Ll i -, e g a N ’ 2o o o v &

i o gl .r'l. o Nt # £ .L.‘h:'-f * ’ R “-”: # "':\“.‘ ;’ b9 s . i | : I 'f- o el 2 n i ; e ." wre

Y e ot o T ~ : >

x 00 . Y X e .

s b "

o s SN &
e E 4




